L03000041337

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(6.11)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500023950155

10/22/03-01065--017 **155.00

EFFECTIVE DATE

W3-41337

S

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: JPS Properties L.L.C.
Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this mafter to the following:

Philip J. Sloan
(Name of Person)

JPS Properties, L.L.C.
(Firm/Company)

915 South OAK Ave.

BARTOW, FL 33830
(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Linton Sloan at (407) 481-8181

(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Num

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

STREET ADDRESS:

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR JPS PROPERTIES, A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 – Name: The name of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is: <u>JPS PR</u>	OPERTIES, L.L.C.	
ARTICLE II – Address: The mailing address and street ad Limited Liability Company is:	ldress of the princi	pal office of JPS Pr	roperties, a
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
JPS Properties 915 S. Oak Avenue Bartow, Florida 33830		JPS Properties 915 S. Oak Avenue Bartow, Florida 33	830
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag Signature: The name and the Florida street address.	ess of the registered	Office, & Registered	d Agent's
	F. Linton Sloan J.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1220 Spring Ct.	<u> </u>	
B	Bartow, FL 33830	145	
Having been named as registered as stated limited liability company at accept the appointment as registered agree to comply with the provisions performance of my duties, an I am far as registered agent as provided for in Registe	the place designated agent and agree to of all statues related miliar with and access Chapter 608, F.S	d in this certification to act in this capacity ing to the proper and the obligations of n	ı, I hereby v. I further d complete

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV – Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Managers or Managing Members is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:			
Managing Member	Philip J. Sloan 915 S. Oak Avenue Bartow, FL 33830			
Managing Member	Scott A. Hancock 5356 Golden Gate Blvd. Polk City, FL 33868			
Managing Member	P.O. Box 150 Lake Hamilton, FL 33851			
ARTICLE V – Effective Date: The effective date of this LLC is October 23, 2003.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	lig Og Sloan			
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.				
(In accordance with section $6\overline{08.408}(3)$, Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)				
Philip J. Sloan				
Typed or printed name of signee				

Page 2 of 2